
Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Indiana Tech INI2 117

2 Concordia (Neb.) CONE 57

3 Southern-NO SOLA 39

4 St. Ambrose STAM 36

5 Wayland Baptist WAYL 35

6 Doane DOAN 33.5

7 Marian (Ind.) MAI2 32

8 William Carey CARE 28

9 Cardinal Stritch CARD 27

10 Cornerstone COM3 25

11 St. Francis (Ill.) STFR 23

11 Aquinas AQUI 23

13 Olivet Nazarene OLIL 18

14 Bethel (Ind.) BEIN 17

14 Taylor TAYL 17

16 Keiser University KEISE
R

16

17 Siena Heights SIMI 14.5

18 Eastern Oregon EAOR 14

19 Northwestern (Iowa) NOIA 12

19 Tennessee Wesleyan TNWE 12

19 Midland MIDL 12

22 Hastings HAST 11

22 Dordt DORD 11

22 Florida Memorial FLOR 11

25 Indiana Wesleyan INI3 10

25 Westmont WECA 10

25 Bacone BACO 10

28 Vanguard VANG 8

28 Lindsey Wilson LIKY 8

28 Madonna MADO 8

31 Columbia (Mo.) COL1 7

31 Morningside MORN 7

31 Rocky Mountain ROMT 7

31 York (Neb.) YONE 7

35 Oregon Tech OREG 6

35 West Virginia Tech WVTE 6

37 Central Methodist CEMO 5

37 McPherson MCPK 5

37 Graceland GRIA 5

37 St. Mary (Kan.) SMKS 5

41 Carroll CAR1 4

41 Huntington HUIN 4

41 William Penn WIIA 4

41 Goshen GOSH 4

41 Benedictine (Kan.) BEKS 4
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Men's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

41 Dakota State DAKO 4

47 Lewis-Clark LEID 3

47 MidAmerica Nazarene MIDA 3

47 Davenport DAVE 3

47 Spring Arbor SPMI 3

47 Indiana East INEA 3

47 Point Park POPA 3

47 Dickinson St. DIND 3

47 Milligan MITN 3

47 Rio Grande RIOG 3

47 Oklahoma City OKO2 3

57 Mount Marty MOSD 2

57 Cumberlands CUKY 2

59 Lindenwood-Belleville LIND 1

59 Robert Morris (Ill.) ROBE 1

59 Voorhees VOOR 1

59 Briar Cliff BRIA 1

59 Webber WEBB 1

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Indiana Tech INI2 75

2 Oklahoma City OKO2 59

3 Wayland Baptist WAYL 40

4 St. Francis (Ill.) STFR 35

5 Carroll CAR1 34.5

6 Aquinas AQUI 33

7 Concordia (Neb.) CONE 31

8 Hastings HAST 30.5

9 Siena Heights SIMI 30

10 Friends FRIE 27

11 Missouri Baptist MIMO 25

12 Northwestern (Iowa) NOIA 22

12 Mobile MOBI 22

14 Olivet Nazarene OLIL 20

15 Westmont WECA 19

15 Southern-NO SOLA 19

17 Dordt DORD 18

18 Point Park POPA 16

18 Southwestern (Kan.) SOKS 16

20 Taylor TAYL 15

20 Biola BIOL 15

22 Indiana Wesleyan INI3 14

23 Cardinal Stritch CARD 13

23 Southern Oregon SOOR 13

25 St. Ambrose STAM 12

26 Doane DOAN 11
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Women's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

27 Bethel (Ind.) BEIN 10

27 Life LIFE 10

27 St. Xavier STXA 10

27 Milligan MITN 10

27 Rio Grande RIOG 10

32 Cornerstone COM3 8

32 Judson JUDS 8

32 SCAD Atlanta SCAD 8

32 Concordia (Mich.) COM2 8

36 Northwest U. NOWA 6

37 Jamestown JAME 5

37 MidAmerica Nazarene MIDA 5

37 Clarke CLIA 5

37 Morningside MORN 5

37 Ottawa OTTA 5

42 William Woods WIM2 4

42 Langston LANG 4

42 Eastern Oregon EAOR 4

45 Huntington HUIN 3

45 Trinity Christian TRIL 3

45 Keiser University KEISE
R

3

45 Park U. PAMO 3

45 St. Mary (Kan.) SMKS 3

50 College of Idaho COLL 2

51 Lewis-Clark LEID 1

51 Spring Arbor SPMI 1

51 Benedictine (Kan.) BEKS 1

51 Ohio Christian OHCH 1

51 Montreat MONC 1
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